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RMA Request Form

	Customer Name
	

	Company
	

	Address 1
	

	Address 2
	

	City
	

	State/Province
	

	Country
	

	Postal Code
	

	Phone
	

	Email
	

	Customer PO#
	

	Mightex’s SO#
	


Details of the Returned Goods:

	Item #
	Part/Model Number
	Serial Number

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


Reason(s) for Return (be descriptive)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Note: (1) Please email the RMA request form to sales@mightex.com, or fax it to 1-416-840-6541; and (2) Upon approval by Mightex’s Product Management (PM), an RMA# would be email to you within 2 business days.

Packaging Instructions

When possible, please use the original packing material.

If the original packing material is not available:

    * Insert/wrap all ESD sensitive components separately in either static dissipative or static shielded packaging materials.

    * Wrap each item separately. Fragile components need adequate cushioning from each other and the sides of the box.

    * Use enough cushioning material inside the box and around each item so that the contents do not move when shaking the box.

    * Use a double box method for shipping all fragile electronic/optical components and equipment.

Write the RMA number on the outside of the box, and include it on the shipping label. Items returned without a Mightex-issued RMA number written on the outside of the box may get lost and/or may be returned to you without processing.
